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
world. This French Traditional is a sight to see featuring 
jaw-dropping views, picturesque grounds overlook the city 
offering several outdoor living & dining spaces & pool+spa w/ 
waterfalls. Ample parking set behind gates. An opportunity to 
call The Summit home is rare, and even more so the chance 
to own an estate of this stature.

Williams & Williams Estates Group

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-378714

THE BEST VIEWS

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

4+4
1432 N HARRIDGE DR

$4,399,000 2sty-MODERN

The best unobstructed views & refreshing ocean breezes! 
Renovated designer home with high ceilings, oak flooring, 
two fireplaces, kitchen with Miele appliances, Silverwave 
marble, Blizzard white Quartz, walnut cabinets, Sonos sound 
& cameras controlled from your phone. This 4 bedroom, 4 
bath home features 3,060 sq. ft. of which 1,000 sq. ft. is the 
master suite, The most incredible illuminated glass railed 
rooftop deck with 360 degree views & speakers/sound for 
entertaining. You have to see it!

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Micro

Open rev11-2

03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

MLS#18-406888

SPECTACULAR MEDITERRANEAN VIEW 
ESTATE.

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Neal Baddin 323-793-7405

4+5
2393 CASTILIAN DR

$2,695,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Marilyn Monroe and Joe DiMaggio's honeymoon home in 
1953. Reminiscent of the Amalfi Coast.Walled and gated 
for privacy on one of the best streets in Outpost. Gorgeous 
deep canyon views from all rooms in the house. This home 
is all about charm. The fabulous Living rm w vaulted wood-
beamed ceil flows out to a huge terrace. Open Kitchen 
to the dining rm. Romantic Tower rm. Flat grassy yard w 
picturesque grotto-like pool and spa overlooking the full 
canyon. Absolutely the best value on the market.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,refrig

Open NEW11-2

MLS#18-365698

RARE PROMONTORY WITH 270 
DEGREE VIEWS

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/K.Olson 310-623-8800

5+8
1479 BLUE JAY WAY

$12,500,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare promontory with 270 degree views of westside, ocean, 
entire LA basin and downtown at the end of a cul-de-sac.  
First time on the market in 20 years, this mid-century house 
has been immaculately maintained either to be reimagined or 
redeveloped. The large livable home includes 3 living rooms, 
2 kitchens, 2 masters, a formal dining room, and a private 
pool overlooking the spectacular view. The long driveway, 
carport, and 2-car garage provided ample parking.

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-402360

BEST OF THE BEST

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie 323-515-9585

5+6.5
1730 RISING GLEN RD

$9,980,000 1sty-MODERN

New construction single level home with 14 ft. high ceilings 
& 6,137 sq. ft. of open floor living space. This special home 
features 5 en-suite bedrooms and 6.5 baths, great room 
with Brown Dream Gold Quartzite fireplace, game room, 
screening room, four fireplaces, Crestron Home Automation, 
office/study, saltwater pool & spa, custom teak seating with 
fire table and built in BBQ area for entertaining. The gourmet 
kitchen features Gaggenau & Miele appliances & island large 
enough to seat seven.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-388502

PREMIER AND UNIQUE COMPOUND - 
FOR SALE AND FOR LEASE

RODEO REALTY - BH
J.Babajian/T.Woods 310-623-8800

6+6
1646 BLUE JAY WAY

$9,900,000 CONTEMPORARY

Rare opportunity to own a private estate with two detached 
guest-houses on the best street in the exclusive Bird Streets 
contiguous to 10 acers of a publicly owned conservatorship 
which cannot be built on . This chic contemporary home has 
high-end, state-of-the-art finishes and spectacular views 
from most rooms, including both guest houses. The main 
house offers high ceilings and great scale with the perfect 
indoor outdoor entertainment flow.

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-390928

ENJOY THE HOLLYWOOD HILLS 
LIFESTYLE AT ITS FINEST

COLDWELL BANKER BH
Vangelis Korasidis 310-247-1500

6+7
9145 ST IVES DR

$7,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly rebuilt architectural estate with high end modern 
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
Amenities include pool, spa, barbecue, and Control4 Smart 
system.

www.TheAgencyRE.com

Open NEW11-2
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REMODELED TRADITIONAL HOME

COLDWELL BANKER
Mary Beth Woods 310.463.1599

4+4
12025 SALTAIR PL

$3,875,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

This secluded cul-de-sac offers charming curb appeal. Light 
and bright living room, family room & dining room w/ custom 
high ceilings. Kitchen has center Island, a food preparation 
sink, & breakfast bar. Stainless-Steel Viking appliances, 
six-burner stove, double ovens, microwave & Sub-Zero 
refrigerator, & Alkaline water system, hardwood floors, 
recessed lighting, crown molding, skylights, 4 fireplaces & 
spacious, open floor plan leading to yard w/ pool, outdoor 
fireplace & large deck.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Ot

Lunch NEW11-2

CUSTOM BUILT MID-CENTURY IN 
PRIME UPPER KENTER!

COLDWELL BANKER
James Hancock 310.463.1599

4+3
919 N KENTER AVE

$2,995,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

Located on large lot, Spacious light filled LR w/ high vaulted 
ceilings, FP & bar, Dining Area & FR w/ FP, all opens to 
covered patio/pool/large grassy private yd w/ lovely mature 
trees.  Updated kitchen w/ stainless cooks stove & large 
brkfst area.  Excellent floorplan for entertaining/families.  
Master enjoys direct access to patio/pool area, enormous 
dbl walkin closet & remodeled bath w/ dbl sinks, separate 
stall shower & tub.  The other 3 Bdrms & 2 Baths complete 
this perfect home.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Ot

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#18-372582

GATED TUSCAN VILLA WITH NO 
EXPENSE SPARED 4 OR 5BR & 8BA

COLDWELL BANKER PP
Lauren Polan 310-926-0029

4+8
1191 N BUNDY DR

$5,995,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

Grand Formal Entry. Solid Brazilian Cherry Wd Flrs. Huge 
LR w/FP. Office. Frml DR. Grmt Kit w/Viking. Front/Back 
Staircases. All BR's w/full bathrms. Huge master ste w/fp 
& balcony. Fam Rm w/theater & hm music sys. Bonus rm 
w/bathrm, used as a gym, can be a theater or 5th BR. 2 
Tankless Water Heaters. 6 skylights. Multi Zoned HVACs. 
App controlled lighting, stereo, Rooftop Endless Pool/Spa, 
Outdr kit w/Viking BBQ w/dining, outdr LR w/fountain, upper 
yard sundeck, lounge w/firepit.

www.BundyDrive.com

Open red11-2 631 F1

MLS#18-394834

GREAT OPPORTUNITY!

COLDWELL BANKER - BW
Andrew Sacks 310-926-9844

4+3
1349 ALLENFORD AVE

$2,699,000 RANCH

Updated Polo Fields Single Story Ranch. 4 beds, 3 baths, 
sun filled Master Suite w/ walk in closet. Oak floors and 
crown molding throughout the entire home. Kitchen w/ 
Viking range, s/s appls., Stone Counters, Beautiful cabinetry, 
and breakfast area. 3 sets of french doors open to a large 
backyard w/ slate patio, outdoor tv, stone built in gas fire pit 
and park like backyard which lights up beautifully at night. 2 
car garage. Canyon, PRMS, Pali Charter.

SURPRISINGLY QUIET

Lunch red2850000
11-2

MLS#18-395912

TASTE OF HOTEL BEL AIR IN 
BRENTWOOD

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
David Offer 310-820-9341

4+7
475 HALVERN DR

$7,995,000 2sty-CONTEMP MED

Magical Contemp Medit estate tucked away down qt lane 
just north of Sunset in heart of BW. Situated behind gates 
& tall hedges w/ complete prvcy, security & seclusion. 
Charming crtyd, terraces, lawn, verdant garden, sparkling pl/
spa & lush, tree-filled arroyo. Lg 2-rm LR w/ FP, sep dining 
area & fab eat-in cook’s kitchen/fam rm w/ FP. Exceptional 
master suite w/ sitting rm, pvt terrace & dual BAs & fitted 
closets. Inviting lib & lower level fam/media rm w/ extensive 
built-ins & bar.

www.475halvern.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#18-402634

MODERN TRADITIONAL

PACIFIC UNION
SMITH & BERG 310.500.3931

5+6
146 S MEDIO DR

$5,898,000 3sty-CAPE COD

The expansive fl plan carries one through the great room, 
dining, wine cellar & onward into a living room-lined w/
glass accordion doors that open to the patio & kitchen, 
complete w/a  marble island & top-tier appliances. The hm 
is brimming w/five en suite beds, including the master w/a 
fp, bath, extensive closet & balcony. The lower level feats. a 
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